
 

Ruta 6: Málaga Centro - Colegio Pinar  

Hora Descripción Población Coordenada X Coordenada Y 

07:15 1.- Muelle Heredia esquina Alameda Colón Málaga 36.71652803944426 -4.422109358444712 

07:18 2.- Calle Córdoba Málaga 36.71652803944426 -4.422109358444712 

07:20 3.- Alameda Principal Málaga 36.717621255603206 -4.422811336363985 

07:23 4.- El Corte Inglés Málaga 36.716928436253426 -4.428935298579972 

07:28 5.- Bar Oña – Hospital Civil Málaga 36.72695764806828 -4.429678429317846 

07:30 6.- Avda. Arroyo de los Ángeles (parada bus) Málaga 36.72792187983354 -4.4292196244012985 

07:35 7.- Plaza de Bailén Málaga 36.72435359952318 -4.431792497634888 

07:37 8.- Avda. Martínez Maldonado Málaga 36.721553371026246 -4.4412070512771615 

07:45 9.- Polideportivo de Carranque Málaga 36.71960745648853 -4.449367608136754 

07:50 10.- Comisaría de Policía Málaga 36.7149800883207 -4.449162228957334 

08:20 Colegio El Pinar  Alh. Torre 36.665458517620635 -4.574625492095947 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/LHNPX4GqGqMJLRGj9
https://goo.gl/maps/KQosGjnX9qJkYj2w6
https://goo.gl/maps/VpPvEWb3v5s4cWJp8
https://goo.gl/maps/HjqQFi2xWmp
https://goo.gl/maps/mJSz8qnFSdrAJdxp6
https://goo.gl/maps/epJjrpvhTvq
https://goo.gl/maps/eEN8Dfe64er
https://goo.gl/maps/ZJgduYecqKP414VE8
https://goo.gl/maps/Syi3kpcKFaR2
https://goo.gl/maps/Hf42U8ihSfQ2
https://goo.gl/maps/HqLML5GXHsJ2
http://www.colegioelpinar.com/
http://www.vazquezolmedo.com/


 

Ruta 6: Málaga Centro  

Hora Descripción Población Coordenada X Coordenada Y 

15:30 Colegio El Pinar  Alh. Torre 36.665458517620635 -4.574625492095947 

15:45 1.- Polígono El Viso  Málaga 36.71346492090008 -4.473849534988404 

15:50 2.- Jardines de Picasso (Bankinter) Málaga 36.71699969127147 -4.432961940765382 

15:55 3.- El Corte Inglés Málaga 36.716928436253426 -4.428935298579972 

16:00 4.- Muelle Heredia esquina Alameda Colón Málaga 36.71652803944426 -4.422109358444712 

16:05 5.- Calle Córdoba Málaga 36.71652803944426 -4.422109358444712 

16:08 6.- Alameda Principal Málaga 36.717621255603206 -4.422811336363985 

16:15 7.- Plaza de Bailén Málaga 36.72447644687472 -4.431419099148229 

16:17 8.- Bar Oña – Hospital Civil Málaga 36.72695764806828 -4.429678429317846 

16:18 9.- Avda. Arroyo de los Ángeles (parada bus) Málaga 36.72792187983354 -4.4292196244012985 

16:20 10.- Avda. Martínez Maldonado Málaga 36.721553371026246 -4.4412070512771615 

16:25 11.- Polideportivo de Carranque Málaga 36.71960745648853 -4.449367608136754 

 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/HqLML5GXHsJ2
https://goo.gl/maps/fCs21hncryErV5Ym6
https://goo.gl/maps/oyyCzjEFCWi5xMYj8
https://goo.gl/maps/HjqQFi2xWmp
https://goo.gl/maps/LHNPX4GqGqMJLRGj9
https://goo.gl/maps/KQosGjnX9qJkYj2w6
https://goo.gl/maps/VpPvEWb3v5s4cWJp8
https://goo.gl/maps/6ZZo7tvmVMxxisSN6
https://goo.gl/maps/mJSz8qnFSdrAJdxp6
https://goo.gl/maps/epJjrpvhTvq
https://goo.gl/maps/ZJgduYecqKP414VE8
https://goo.gl/maps/Syi3kpcKFaR2
http://www.colegioelpinar.com/
http://www.vazquezolmedo.com/


 

Ruta 6: Málaga Centro  

Hora Descripción Población Coordenada X Coordenada Y 

16:30 Colegio El Pinar  Alh. Torre 36.665458517620635 -4.574625492095947 

16:45 1.- Polígono El Viso  Málaga 36.71346492090008 -4.473849534988404 

16:50 2.- Jardines de Picasso (Bankinter) Málaga 36.71699969127147 -4.432961940765382 

16:55 3.- El Corte Inglés Málaga 36.716928436253426 -4.428935298579972 

17:00 4.- Muelle Heredia esquina Alameda Colón Málaga 36.71652803944426 -4.422109358444712 

17:05 5.- Calle Córdoba Málaga 36.71652803944426 -4.422109358444712 

17:08 6.- Alameda Principal Málaga 36.717621255603206 -4.422811336363985 

17:15 7.- Plaza de Bailén Málaga 36.72447644687472 -4.431419099148229 

17:17 8.- Bar Oña – Hospital Civil Málaga 36.72695764806828 -4.429678429317846 

17:18 9.- Avda. Arroyo de los Ángeles (parada bus) Málaga 36.72792187983354 -4.4292196244012985 

17:20 10.- Avda. Martínez Maldonado Málaga 36.721553371026246 -4.4412070512771615 

17:25 11.- Polideportivo de Carranque Málaga 36.71960745648853 -4.449367608136754 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/HqLML5GXHsJ2
https://goo.gl/maps/fCs21hncryErV5Ym6
https://goo.gl/maps/oyyCzjEFCWi5xMYj8
https://goo.gl/maps/HjqQFi2xWmp
https://goo.gl/maps/LHNPX4GqGqMJLRGj9
https://goo.gl/maps/KQosGjnX9qJkYj2w6
https://goo.gl/maps/VpPvEWb3v5s4cWJp8
https://goo.gl/maps/6ZZo7tvmVMxxisSN6
https://goo.gl/maps/mJSz8qnFSdrAJdxp6
https://goo.gl/maps/epJjrpvhTvq
https://goo.gl/maps/ZJgduYecqKP414VE8
https://goo.gl/maps/Syi3kpcKFaR2
http://www.colegioelpinar.com/
http://www.vazquezolmedo.com/
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